F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

DUNKERQUE (59)

FINALES DES COUPES FEDERALES

BENJAMINE

Nom Prénom

MAILLARD Mélanie 97
MULLER Yolane 97
DYLAS Coralie 97
DUBONNET Marine 97
BAOUAB Sarra 98
BARANOV Poline 97
BOUREFIS Selma 97
AKYOL Mélissa 97
DUBRULLE Clémence 98
JAMAR Louise 97
DUPART Clémentine 98
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Association

Jean Bart
Gentianes Bleues
Les Hirondelles
Les Pervenches

Jean Bart

Ville

DUNKERQUE
CHAMBERY
VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE
LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
DUNKERQUE

Ste Geneviéve Sports STE GENEVIEVE DES BOI

CS Meinau

CS Meinau
Jeanne d'Arc
ASC Jeanne d'Arc

Envolée Gymnique

STRASBOURG
STRASBOURG
ESTAIRES
MOUVAUX
ACIGNE

Cheval Barres Poutre Sol Total

13.400
13.100
12.750
11.500
13.000
11.900
11.050
10.950
12.600
11.050
11.000

9.60010.95011.450 45.400
9.45010.35011.950 44.850
7.20011.80011.800 43.550
8.05011.05011.650 42.250
6.70010.50011.100 41.300
6.75010.10010.500 39.250
5.55010.25010.450 37.300
8.550 7.55010.050 37.100
5.400 6.70010.350 35.050
2.950 8.60011.100 33.700
5.250 6.850 9.900 33.000

La Jean Bart

21 & 22 mars 2009
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